
RATBV SA Depozite ILFStaţia: 
StationValabil din 

Available
from

22.08.2023 Linia/Route 131
Romacril - Stad. Municipal

LUNI-VINERI
MONDAY-FRIDAY

Ora
Hour Minutul / Minute

05  

06  

07 22  

08  

09 22  

10  

11 22  

12  

13 22  

14  

15 22  

16  

17 22  

18  

19 22  

20  

21 22  

22  

23  

SÂMBÃTÃ - DUMINICÃ
SATURDAY - SUNDAY

Ora
Hour Minutul / Minute

05  

06  

07  

08  

09  

10 32  

11  

12 32  

13  

14  

15 32  

16  

17  

18  

19 32  

20  

21  

22  

23  
Contact 
comunicare@ratbv.ro , www.ratbv.ro

Telefon 
0368.800.600


